Temple University School of Pharmacy
First Professional Year Exam Schedule
Fall Semester 2024

Monday, September 16, 2024 Immunology/Biotechnology/Bartero Room 101
Test 9-10:50 am

Tuesday, September 24, 2024 Prin of Infectious Disease/Cinquegrani Room 101
Test 9-10:50 am

Friday, September 27, 2024 Pharmaceutics/Lebo Room 101
Test 9-10:50 am

Monday, October 7, 2024 Medicinal Chemistry/Ilies Room 101
Test 9-10:50 am

*Immuno class scheduled for this day switches with Med Chem this week and moves to 10/10.

Monday, October 14, 2024 Immunology/Biotechnology/Barrero Room 101
Test 9-10:50 am

Monday, October 21, 2024 Pharmaceutics/Lebo Room 101
Test 9-10:50 am

*Immuno class scheduled for this day switches with Ceutics this week and moves to 10/25.

Tuesday, October 29, 2024 Prin of Infectious Disease/ Cinquegrani Room 101
Test 9-10:50 am

Thursday, November 7, 2024 Medicinal Chemistry/Ilies Room 101
Test 9-10:50 am

Monday, November 11, 2024 Immunology/Biotechnology/Barrero Room 101
Test 9-10:50 am

Monday, November 18, 2024 Medicinal Chemistry/Ilies Room 101
Test 9-10:50 am
*Immunology/Biotechnology moves to 1-3pm this day.

Friday, November 22, 2024 Pharmaceutics/Lebo Room 101
Test 9-10:50 am
Wednesday December 4, 2024 Pharmacy I Lab Written/Lebo Room 101
*Test 1-2 pm

Free tutoring services are available through Rho Chi, our National Honor Society of Pharmacy. If you would like to schedule a meeting with a tutot, please contact them by email at
templerhochi@gmail.com

Students should schedule office hours with professors regarding any questions or concerns they may have throughout the semester. The Office of Student Services is also a resource for
personal matters that may impact one’s academic performance.

Please refer to our exam policy in the handbook regarding missed exams. In the case a student must miss an exam, an exam contract must be filled out within 5 business days by both
the course coordinator and the student. This incomplete grade contract can be found on Canvas, within TUSP Community, Student Services. Once the form is completed by both
Pparties, it should be sent to the Office of Student Services with payment included (check or money order only).
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